
高速船

はやぶさ2
はやぶさ2　主要項目

全 　 長

幅

深 　 さ

満載喫水

総トン数2階平面図

1階平面図

主 機 関

航海速力

旅客定員

25.02 m

5.7 m

2.2 m

0.95 m

911

68 トン

馬力 × 2基

約 22 ノット

（1.5時間未満）

（1.5時間未満）

（　6時間未満）

室　　内
椅 子 席

前部旅客定員

2016年1月現在

椅子席 　 　69 名
補助席 　 　  6 名

 名 128
138 名

後部旅客定員
椅子席 　 　40 名
優先席          　　　 　
補助席 　 　  5 名
立　席 　 　10 名
車椅子スペース 2 

8 名
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